Trofeo Voltolini

TROFEO

85 - Prove Cronometrate

= N Voltolini;

— rottami =

Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mglﬂl'/?ﬂl??g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1- # 126 SPANO L. - KTM s > 2:02.875 09:49:41.890
1 1:58.490 09:40:57.872 o, 7 - # 27 RABENSTEINER M. - Husquarna .17 ea
2 2:00.205 09:42:58.077 1 216,191 09:41:16.050
3 212.672 09:45:10.749 2 2:07.830 09:43:23.880
4 1:53.795 09:47:04.544 3 2:05.435 09:45:29.315
5 1:53.983 09:48:58.527 4 2:51.734 09:48:21.049
Po. 2 - #222 MANFREDI S. - KTM A > 2:05.927 09:50:26.976
1 1:59.340 09:40:57.013  po, 8 - # 20 BELLEI . - KTM AP
2 1:56.980 09:42:53.993 1 924581 09:41:35.763
3 1:54.728 09:44:48.721 2 2:00.886 09:43:45.649
4 1:56.114 09:46:44.835 3 5:08.274 09:45:53.923
5 1:56.121 09:48:40.956 4 2:07.222 09:48:01.145
6 1:57.019 09:50:37.975 5 2:06.890 09:50:08.035
Po. 3 - # 153 MANFRINI P. - KTM Joion Po.9 - #333 BONOMETTIS. - KTM Jrees
1 2:08.314 09:41:06.832 1 2:46.765 09:41:51.537
2 2:01.029 09:43:07.861 2 2:19.174 09:44:10.711
3 2:03.851 09:45:11.712 3 9:20.006 09:46:30.717
4 2:00.017 09:47:11.729 4 2:16.473 09:48:47.190
5 1:58.736 09:49:10.465 5 2:12.094 09:50:59.284
Po. 4 - #5 BOSCHIT. - KTM 05944 Po.10-#5 GRUBER A. - KTM D080
1 910,180 09:41:09.759 1 9:31.099 09:41:33.332
2 2:01.860 09:43:11.619 2 2:20.453 09:43:53.785
3 2:01.535 09:45:13.154 3 9:20.019 09:46:13.804
4 1:59.539 09:47:12.693 4 2:17.855 09:48:31.659
5 1:59.756 09:49:12.449 5 2119306 09:50:50.965
Po. 5 - # 191 ADAMI M. - Husqvarna 207695 Po.11-#8EISENSTECKEN S. - Kawasaki  , 1oy ome
1 9:11.980 09:41:15.740 1 3:06.421 09:43:46.781
2 2:05.613 09:43:21.353 2 2:59 890 09:46:46.671
3 2:07.149 09:45:28.502 3 2:55.881 09:49:42.552
4 2:01.493 09:47:29.995
5 2:08.801 09:49:38.796
Po. 6 - # 77 PIRCHER S. - KTM ot Prmo
+07.815
1 9:11.089 09:41:18.103
2 2:12.035 09:43:30.138
3 2:07.267 09:45:37.405
4 2:01.610 09:47:39.015

Fastest lap: 1:53.795
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